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Bib #
573
717
859
647
582
727
780
624
598
609
690
605
759
895
757
760
601
773
528
532
745
724
593
590
657
505
769
832
756
910
665
548
894
650
572
658
796
512
803
631
540
552
687
755

Name

ECKERT MICHAEL
PERRY JOE
DOMAGALSKI MICHAEL
LASHER JOSEPH
FOWLER DANEILLE
PYNAERT SEAN

SMITH MICHAEL
KEENEY TOM

GREEN TODD
HIESTAND RONALD
MOORE WILLIAM
HEINTZ TIM
SENYILMAZ BASAR
HEITHOFFG STEVE
SCHULTZ KELLIE
SENYILMAZ ELLA
HAGES ROBIN

SMITH DONNA

BUTCH RANDY
CASTRO AMANDA
SAWDON GENE
POKREFKY DEANNA
GOLINSKI DAVID
GLANERT CHRISTOPHER
MADAY CARLENE
ANSTETT ANN
SIMONS CHRISTOPHER
WARD BRITTANY
SCHROLL PAUL

ZITTEL JIM

MAKOWSKI MATTHEW
CROSS LAUREN
MORROW LOREN

LEE MYRON
EBERHARD MARK
MADAY MIKE

SUESS CHELSIE

BAKER DEBBIE
TENYER SHAWNA
KIEHLER AMANDA
CONSTANTINE LEONARD
DAVIDSON DALE
MILLER SHAROL
SCHROLL LAURA

Total
40:29.87
42:13.52
42:22.18
43:57.83
44:14.45
44:27.03
46:54.79
46:57.46
48:29.49
48:41.46
48:49.81
49:01.41
50:23.90
50:50.18
52:05.57
52:28.01
52:54.83
53:02.55
53:05.99
53:56.17
54:02.78
54:16.33
54:43.18
54:43.65
55:05.05
55:17.21
56:00.65
56:15.33
56:16.90
56:53.07
57:03.26
57:43.27
57:47.38
57:57.15
58:12.05
58:19.13
58:32.23
58:51.31
59:17.33

1:00:38.21
1:00:50.94
1.01:31.16
1:01:37.27
1:03:02.60

Pace
6:32
6:49
6:50
7:05
7:08
7:10
7:34
7:34
7:49
7:51
7:52
7:54
8:08
8:12
8:24
8:28
8:32
8:33
8:34
8:42
8:43
8:45
8:50
8:50
8:53
8:55
9:02
9:04
9:05
9:10
9:12
9:19
9:19
9:21
9:23
9:24
9:26
9:30
9:34
9:47
9:49
9:55
9:56
10:10

Age
58
48
36
60
37
43
49
52
43
53
55
60
38
62
31
34
35
47
57
30
64
44
37
56
43
53
41
24
53
53
57
27
48
50
54
44
26
52
33
30
63
55
30
57

Gender
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45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

771
553
643
531
523
792
539
834

SINNOTT KATHY
DAVIDSON JACQUELINE
KRUSE JIM

CASTILLO CONNIE
BROCKITT APRIL
STREMERS GREG
CONRAD DEBRA
WATSON MONICA

1:03:29.80
1:03:37.05
1:03:44.10
1:03:53.25
1:05:02.77
1:05:03.41
1:08:51.83
1:16:30.40

10:14
10:16
10:17
10:18
10:29
10:30
11:06
12:20

57
29
73
37
37
53
56
59
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